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El indice de materias

Cuestionarios 1 E 2

1. ¢Como...?

2. ¢Cual(es)...?
3. ¢Cuando...?
. ¢Cuanto...?

¢Donde...?

N~ o0 a »

. ¢Por qué...?
8. ¢Qué...?

9. ¢Quién...?

¢Los mandatos...?

10. septiembre

11. octubre

12. noviembre
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

diciembre

enero

febrero

marzo

abril

mayo

junio

proyectos finales

Oral Rubric Evaluation

Written Rubric Evaluation



